FEATURE BENEFIT
Hydrophilic PVDF Membrane Low extractable and protein binding
Broad chemical compatibility and temperature resistance
Excellent durability proven by testing forward/reverse pulse up to
100x
Design allows for multiple autoclave cycles and extended use
FluoroPV® FILTER CARTRIDGES
FluoroPV® FILTER CARTRIDGES

T20 = Bricap T20
T30 = Bricap T30
FluoroPV BRICAP T CAPSULE FILTERS - ORDERING INFORMATION
1P
Layers
LHPVND = Single Layer
DLHPVNDR =  Dual Layer
Layers
LHPVND = Single Layer
DLHPVNDR =  Dual Layer
Layers
LHPVND = Single Layer
DLHPVNDR =  Dual Layer
Sterilization
A = Autoclavable
G = Gamma Compatible
S = Sterile
Inlet
S = 1.5" (38 mm) Sanitary Tri-clamp
Outlet
 S = 1.5" (38 mm) Sanitary Tri-clamp
 M = 3/4" Hose Barb
Gauge Port
S = 1.5" Sanitary Tri-clamp on bowl
T = 3/4" (19 mm) Sanitary Tri-clamp
       on bowl
N = without
Single Layer
0010 = 0.1 µm
0022 = 0.22 µm
0045 = 0.45 µm
0065 = 0.65 µm
0100 = 1.0 µm
Single Layer
0010 = 0.1 µm
0022 = 0.22 µm
0045 = 0.45 µm
0065 = 0.65 µm
0100 = 1.0 µm
Single Layer
0010 = 0.1 µm
0022 = 0.22 µm
0045 = 0.45 µm
0065 = 0.65 µm
0100 = 1.0 µm
Removal Rating
Removal Rating
Removal Rating
Dual Layer
2210 = 0.22 µm + 0.1 µm
4510 = 0.45 µm + 0.1 µm
6510 = 0.65 µm + 0.1 µm
2222 = 0.22 µm + 0.22 µm
4522 = 0.45 µm + 0.22 µm
6522 = 0.65 µm + 0.22 µm
4545 = 0.45 µm + 0.45 µm
6545 = 0.65 µm + 0.45 µm
1045 = 1.0 µm + 0.45 µm
Dual Layer
2210 = 0.22 µm + 0.1 µm
4510 = 0.45 µm + 0.1 µm
6510 = 0.65 µm + 0.1 µm
2222 = 0.22 µm + 0.22 µm
4522 = 0.45 µm + 0.22 µm
6522 = 0.65 µm + 0.22 µm
4545 = 0.45 µm + 0.45 µm
6545 = 0.65 µm + 0.45 µm
1045 = 1.0 µm + 0.45 µm
Dual Layer
2210 = 0.22 µm + 0.1 µm
4510 = 0.45 µm + 0.1 µm
6510 = 0.65 µm + 0.1 µm
2222 = 0.22 µm + 0.22 µm